
令和４年１０月９日執行　豊見城市長選挙

当日
有権者数

49,888人

日　付 男 女 計 男 女 計 投票率 日々 累計 投票率 日々 累計 日々 累計 日々 累計

10月03日(月) 566 537 1,103 566 537 1,103 2.21% 1,299 1,299 2.70% 363 363 134 134 444 444

10月04日(火) 577 623 1,200 1,143 1,160 2,303 4.62% 971 2,270 4.72% 490 853 249 383 518 962

10月05日(水) 610 766 1,376 1,753 1,926 3,679 7.37% 1,075 3,345 6.95% 526 1,379 340 723 537 1,499

10月06日(木) 616 843 1,459 2,369 2,769 5,138 10.30% 1,211 4,556 9.46% 508 1,887 407 1,130 786 2,285

10月07日(金) 796 1,104 1,900 3,165 3,873 7,038 14.11% 1,312 5,868 12.19% 531 2,418 396 1,526 1,000 3,285

10月08日(土) 1,435 1,767 3,202 4,600 5,640 10,240 20.53% 2,523 8,391 17.43% 265 2,683 456 1,982 774 4,059

333 3,016 432 2,414 880 4,939

430 3,446 383 2,797 1,066 6,005

369 3,815 507 3,304 1,046 7,051

273 4,088 516 3,820 1,436 8,487

560 4,648 687 4,507 2,314 10,801

715 5,363 597 5,104

1,077 6,440 758 5,862

1,667 8,107 814 6,676

2,234 10,341 965 7,641

2,848 13,189 1,063 8,704

2,056 10,760

合計 4,600 5,640 10,240 4,600 5,640 10,240 20.53% 17.43% 8,391 17.43% 26.27% 13,189 21.24% 10,760 21.34% 10,801

日　　別 累　　計 48,141人 50,653人 50,625人50,209人
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